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Cowboy   

Match Final   

Rank Name # Time   

1 Texas Thom 1765 251,12   

2 Thunder   251,64   

3 Cowboyman 310 283,60   

4 Tombstone Tim 190 291,16   

5 Hombre Del Norte   310,85   

6 Cigar Swede 1788 344,96   

7 Oswego Ron   350,10   

8 Rob McCree 2029 378,36   

9 Fire Marshal   411,27   

10 Irish Bastard   495,38   

11 Sheriff Mike   536,70   

Cowgirl   

Match Final   

Rank Name # Time   

1 Mad Cat With A Gun 1474 216,48   

2 Bloody Mary   219,22   

3 Katie Scarlett O'Hara 1857 320,38   

4 Cattlegirl   403,49   

Duelist 

Match Final 

Rank Name # Time 

1 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter   287,03 

2 Heck The Gunhand   297,14 

3 Big Boss Cartwright 1856 299,30 

4 Rawhide Rooster   371,81 

5 Mickey Sly Eye 2041 468,00 

6 The Quartermaster   506,20 

7 Troper Trench   547,42 

8 Silver City Madhand   597,24 

Elder Statesman 

Match Final 

Rank Name # Time 

1 John Wild 524 332,51 

2 Hipshot 234 443,02 

3 Dancing Bear 1359 494,78 

4 Pete Spears 1302 524,42 

 



Forty-Niner 

Match Final 

Rank Name # Time 

1 Ray Heartless 351 158,95 

2 Lightning Joe   245,86 

3 Hillbilly   249,64 

4 Boss H 1229 268,21 

5 Long Grey Beard   325,92 

6 Smokey Pete 526 340,85 

7 Bull Hammer   341,28 

8 Rille The Kid   343,30 

9 Bowman 1284 370,05 

10 Wild Cub 1363 499,42 

Frontier Cartridge 

Match Final 

Rank Name # Time 

1 Nashville Frank 168 230,14 

2 Blackhand Jailer   261,30 

3 Mr Blackpowder 1339 286,45 

4 Black Walker 1250 298,88 

5 Jack Mountain   315,48 

6 Pez Jr   410,18 

7 Manco   419,39 

8 Youhill 1283 458,70 

9 Slim Dane   528,94 

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 

Match Final 

Rank Name # Time 

1 Cold Hand Leo   269,74 

2 Angelo Siringo   308,25 

3 Sandman   319,14 

4 Sheldon Cooper 1346 321,47 

5 Silver Creek Johnny 1846 356,44 

Frontiersman Gunfighter 

Match Final 

Rank Name # Time 

1 William Maddox 8 315,60 

2 Gunsmith 350 426,66 

 

 

 

 



Gunfighter 

Match Final 

Rank Name # Time 

1 Little Cassino   247,37 

2 Guncrazy   392,12 

3 Cimmaron Kane   592,72 

Junior Girl 

Match Final 

Rank Name # Time 

1 Miss Lauren   617,16 

Lady Fortyniner 

Match Final 

Rank Name # Time 

1 White Angel 1230 266,19 

2 Eagle Sharing Women 369 350,41 

3 Hannie Coulder 1842 377,69 

4 Rosemary Cane   447,07 

5 Joy McQueen 1235 493,17 

6 Rosie Sunset   579,04 

7 Cherry Poppins   582,40 

Senior 

Match Final 

Rank Name # Time 

1 Captn Wildbeard   250,17 

2 Ace Heart 294 258,96 

3 Kris Chevy 1064 423,01 

4 Lobo   767,80 

Wrangler 

Match Final 

Rank Name # Time 

1 Shaky Nick   335,68 

2 Deerhunter 1751 360,73 

3 Thumb Buster Tom   374,56 

4 Pistol Pete 1620 417,77 

5 Powderfinger   968,47 

 

CLEAN MATCH 

Angelo Siringo  Ray Heartless 

Hipshot   Rille The Kid 

Mr Blackpowder  Samuel The Bandit Carpenter   
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Match Final 

Rank Name # Division Time 

1 Texas Thom 1765 CB 251,12 

2 Cowboyman 310 CB 283,60 

3 Tombstone Tim 190 CB 291,16 

4 Cigar Swede 1788 CB 344,96 

5 Rob McCree 2029 CB 378,36 

6 Sheriff Mike   CB 536,70 

1 Rawhide Rooster   D 371,81 

2 Mickey Sly Eye 2041 D 468,00 

3 The Quartermaster   D 506,20 

4 Troper Trench   D 547,42 

1 John Wild 524 ES 332,51 

2 Hipshot 234 ES 443,02 

3 Dancing Bear 1359 ES 494,78 

4 Pete Spears 1302 ES 524,42 

1 Mr Blackpowder 1339 FC 286,45 

2 Black Walker 1250 FC 298,88 

3 Pez Jr   FC 410,18 

4 Manco   FC 419,39 

5 Youhill 1283 FC 458,70 

1 Sheldon Cooper 1346 FCGF 321,47 

1 Gunsmith 350 FGF 426,66 

1 Ray Heartless 351 FN 158,95 

2 Boss H 1229 FN 268,21 

3 Smokey Pete 526 FN 340,85 

4 Rille The Kid   FN 343,30 

5 Bowman 1284 FN 370,05 

6 Wild Cub 1363 FN 499,42 

1 Guncrazy   G 392,12 

2 Cimmaron Kane   G 592,72 

 

  



1 White Angel 1230 LF 266,19 

2 Eagle Sharing Women 369 LF 350,41 

3 Joy McQueen 1235 LF 493,17 

1 Ace Heart 294 S 258,96 

2 Lobo   S 767,80 

1 Deerhunter 1751 W 360,73 

2 Pistol Pete 1620 W 417,77 

3 Powderfinger   W 968,47 
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OVERALL          

Match       Final  

Rank Name # Division Time  

1 Ray Heartless 351 FN 158,95  

2 Mad Cat With A Gun 1474 CG 216,48  

3 Bloody Mary   CG 219,22  

4 Nashville Frank 168 FC 230,14  

5 Lightning Joe   FN 245,86  

6 Little Cassino   G 247,37  

7 Hillbilly   FN 249,64  

8 Captn Wildbeard   S 250,17  

9 Texas Thom 1765 CB 251,12  

10 Thunder   CB 251,64  

11 Ace Heart 294 S 258,96  

12 Blackhand Jailer   FC 261,30  

13 White Angel 1230 LF 266,19  

14 Boss H 1229 FN 268,21  

15 Cold Hand Leo   FCGF 269,74  

16 Cowboyman 310 CB 283,60  

17 Mr Blackpowder 1339 FC 286,45  

18 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter   D 287,03  

19 Tombstone Tim 190 CB 291,16  

20 Heck The Gunhand   D 297,14  

21 Black Walker 1250 FC 298,88  

22 Big Boss Cartwright 1856 D 299,30  

23 Angelo Siringo   FCGF 308,25  

24 Hombre Del Norte   CB 310,85  

25 Jack Mountain   FC 315,48  

26 William Maddox 8 FGF 315,60  

27 Sandman   FCGF 319,14  

28 Katie Scarlett O'Hara 1857 CG 320,38  

29 Sheldon Cooper 1346 FCGF 321,47  

30 Long Grey Beard   FN 325,92  

31 John Wild 524 ES 332,51  

32 Shaky Nick   W 335,68  

33 Smokey Pete 526 FN 340,85  

34 Bull Hammer   FN 341,28  

35 Rille The Kid   FN 343,30  

 

  



36 Cigar Swede 1788 CB 344,96 

37 Oswego Ron   CB 350,10 

38 Eagle Sharing Women 369 LF 350,41 

39 Silver Creek Johnny 1846 FCGF 356,44 

40 Deerhunter 1751 W 360,73 

41 Bowman 1284 FN 370,05 

42 Rawhide Rooster   D 371,81 

43 Thumb Buster Tom   W 374,56 

44 Hannie Coulder 1842 LF 377,69 

45 Rob McCree 2029 CB 378,36 

46 Guncrazy   G 392,12 

47 Cattlegirl   CG 403,49 

48 Pez Jr   FC 410,18 

49 Fire Marshal   CB 411,27 

50 Pistol Pete 1620 W 417,77 

51 Manco   FC 419,39 

52 Kris Chevy 1064 S 423,01 

53 Gunsmith 350 FGF 426,66 

54 Hipshot 234 ES 443,02 

55 Rosemary Cane   LF 447,07 

56 Youhill 1283 FC 458,70 

57 Mickey Sly Eye 2041 D 468,00 

58 Joy McQueen 1235 LF 493,17 

59 Dancing Bear 1359 ES 494,78 

60 Irish Bastard   CB 495,38 

61 Wild Cub 1363 FN 499,42 

62 The Quartermaster   D 506,20 

63 Pete Spears 1302 ES 524,42 

64 Slim Dane   FC 528,94 

65 Sheriff Mike   CB 536,70 

66 Troper Trench   D 547,42 

67 Rosie Sunset   LF 579,04 

68 Cherry Poppins   LF 582,40 

69 Cimmaron Kane   G 592,72 

70 Silver City Madhand   D 597,24 

71 Miss Lauren   JG 617,16 

72 Lobo   S 767,80 

73 Powderfinger   W 968,47 

 


